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Name Work Phone Fax Number Email Address Member Org
Aiken, Douglas M. (603) 528-9111 (603) 528-5989 daiken@imsasafety.org IMSA
Bardwell, Thomas (603) 271-2421 (603) 271-6629 tbardwell@safety.state.nh.us Police
Berard, Jim (401) 574-9205 jim.berard@doit.ri.gov Highway
Brooks, Joseph (617) 343 2875 (617) 343-3060 joeb.bfd@ci.boston.ma.us Fire
Brown, Stephan (860) 292-2065 (860) 292-2051 sbrown@bradleyairport.com Highway
Carbonell, George (860) 258-0376 (860) 258-0399 george.carbonell@po.state.ct.us AASHTO
Crotty, Thomas (401) 444-1185 (401) 444-1186 tcrotty@risp.state.ri.us Police
Derdak, Elliot A. (617) 343-1140 (617) 343-1199 derdak@bostonems.org EMS
Dobbins, Caleb (603) 271-2693 (603) 271-6084 cdobbins@dot.state.nh.us AASHTO
Dooley, John (781) 729-4400 (781) 729-4420 jdooley@winchester.us At-Large
Hoxsie, Dean (401)789 1091 (401) 789 8819 capthoxsie@yahoo.com Police
Kowalik, James R. (603) 271-2421 (603) 271-6629 kowalikj@safety.state.nh.us APCO
Leary, Paul M. (603) 271-2214 (603) 271-6488 pleary@dred.state.nh.us FCCA
Mansfield, William (Bill) (603) 594-3521 (603) 594-3615 mansfieldw@pd.ci.nashua.nh.us At-Large
Muise, Tom (508) 820-2023 (508) 875-2517 tom.muise@mema.state.ma.us Emerg Mgt
O'Brien, Arthur (617) 973-8126 (617) 973-8037 arthur.obrien@state.ma.us AASHTO
Plante, William (207) 287-3426 (207) 287-6218 william.plante@state.me.us AASHTO
Pohorilak, George P. (860) 685-8108 (860) 685-8363 george.pohorilak@po.state.ct.us At-Large
Poole, Mark W. (207) 624-7091 (207) 624-7088 mark.w.poole@state.me.us APCO
Otto, Jeff (860) 774-7555 (860)-779-0712 jotto@snet.net
Shand, Gordon (860) 509-7981 (860) 509-7989 gordon.shand@po.state.ct.us EMS
Stemmler, Michael (860) 685-8280 (860) 685-8345 michael.stemmler@po.state.ct.us Police
Sutherland, C. Blair (508) 820-2264 (617) 727-5051 blair.sutherland@pol.state.ma.us Police
Walsh, Thomas M. (860) 566-4737 (860) 247-0664 thomas.walsh@po.state.ct.us Emerg Mgt
Warakois, James (617) 343-4214 (617) 325-2352 warakoisj@apco911.org APCO
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Welch, Charles (Chuck) (603) 271-2231 (603) 225-7341 cwelch@nhoem.state.nh.us Emerg Mgt
Wood, Bill (603) 271-4615 (603) 271-4567 bwood@safety.state.nh.us EMS
Zarwanski, Jerry (860) 685-8157 (860) 685-8363 jerry.zarwanski@po.state.ct.us APCO
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